10. Position Classification Plan

10.1

10.2

10.3
10.4

10.5

10.6

10.7

CLASSIFICATION
PLAN

CLASSIFICATION
SPECIFICATIONS

DEFINITIONS

DEMOTIONS

MERIT/PAY

INCREASES

PROMOTION

RECLASSIFICATION

Suggested policy format and content. RTPA specific policies should be developed in
consultation with RTPA Legal Counsel, Board of Directors and appropriate

regulatory agencies.



