10. Position Classification Plan

10.1	CLASSIFICATION PLAN
10.2	CLASSIFICATION SPECIFICATIONS
10.3	DEFINITIONS
10.4	DEMOTIONS
10.5	MERIT/PAY
	INCREASES
10.6	PROMOTION
10.7	RECLASSIFICATION

Suggested policy format and content. RTPA specific policies should be developed in consultation with RTPA Legal Counsel, Board of Directors and appropriate regulatory agencies.